Script Code: 500655

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Table (I)(a)
NAME OF THE COMPANY: GARWARE POLYESTER LIMITED

Quarter End30.09.2012
Category Category Number of Total Number of Shares| Total Shareholding as a Shares Pledged or otherwise
Code Shareholder Share- Number of held in percentage of total encumbered
holders Shares Dematerialized number of shares
Form
As a As a Number of | As a Percentage
Percentage | Percentage Shares
of (A+B) | of (A+B+C)
IX)=(VIID)/(AV)
@) an (I1I) av) \2) VD) (VII) (VII) *100
(A) Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoters Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 4 1789716 1789716 7.68 7.68 NIL NIL
Undivided Family
(b) Central Government NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
/State Government (s)
(c) Bodies Corporate 3 1336391 1336391 5.73 5.73 NIL NIL
(d) Financial Institutions/ NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
Banks
(e) Any Other - Trust 4 10480100 10480100 44.95 44.95 NIL NIL
Sub-Total(A)(1) 11 13606207 13606207 58.36 58.36 NIL NIL
2) Foreign
(a) Individuals/ (Non- 1 243749 243749 1.04 1.04 NIL NIL
Resident Individuals
/Foreign Individuals
(b) Bodies Corporate NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
(c) Institutions NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
(d) Any Other (Specify) NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
Sub-Total (A)(2) 1 243749 243749 1.04 1.04 NIL NIL
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A) =(AMHAQ) 12| 13849956 13849956 59.40 59.40 NIL NIL
3B) Public Shareholding NA NA
1) Institutions NA NA
(a) Mutual Funds / UTI 11 15363 513 0.07 0.07
(b) Financial 17 3305 2228 0.01 0.01
Institutions/Banks
(c) Central NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
Government/State
Government(s)
(d) Venture Capital Funds NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
(e) Insurance Companies 1 853956 853756 3.66 3.66
69) Foreign Institutional 8 3855 1500 0.02 0.02
Investors
(2) Foreign Venture NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
Capital Investors
(h) Any Other - Trust 3 6015 6015 0.03 0.03
Sub Total (B)(1) 40 882494 864012 3.79 3.79




@)

Non — institutions

NA

NA

@

Bodies Corporate

314

866784

659976

3.72

3.72

(b)

Individuals -

I. Individual
Shareholders Holding
nominal Share capital
up to Rs. 1 Lakh.

II. Individual
Shareholders Holding
nominal Share capital
in excess of Rs. 1
lakh.

32547

59

4187558

3234906

3025655

3190906

17.96

13.88

17.96

13.88

(c)

Any Other
Foreign Company

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

Market Maker

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

Clearing Members

40

15116

15116

0.06

0.06

Non Resident Indians
(Repat)

214

254990

252361

1.09

1.09

Office Bearers

60

23346

17392

0.10

0.10

Overseas Bodies
Corporate

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

Sub Total (B)(2)

33234

8582700

7161406

36.81

36.81

Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)1)+(B)(2)

33274

9465194

8025418

40.6

40.6

NA

NA

TOTAL (A) + (B)

33286

23315150

21875374

100

100

©

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository Receipts
have been issued

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NA

NA

GRAND TOTAL
AH+BIHO)

33286

23315150

21875374

100

100

NA - Not applicable







| (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company : Garware Polyester Ltd.

Scrip Code : 500655 Class of Security : Equity

Quarter ended : 30.09.2012

No. of Partly Paid- |As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of
Partly Paid-up shares Jup shares partly paid-up shares shares of the Company
Held by promoter /
promoter group NIL NIL NIL
Held by public 82822 100.00 0.36
Total 82822 100.00 0.36
As a % of total no. of
o,
Outstanding No. of outstanding As a % of total no. of. shares.of the Company,
. i I outstanding convertible |assuming full conversion
convertible securities |securities . .
securities of the convertible
securities
Held by promoter /
promoter group NA NA NA
Held by public NA NA NA
Total 0 0

As a % of total no. of

As a % of total no. of shares of the Company,
Warrants No.of warrants . .
warrants assuming full conversion
of warrants
Held by promoter /
promoter group NA NA NA
Held by public 0
Total 0 0

Total paid-up capital
of the company,
assuming full 23315150
conversion of
warrants and
convertible securities




(I)(b)Statement showing holding of securities (including sahres, warrants, convertible securites) of persons belonging to the catagory

“Promoter and Promoter Group”

Sr. No. Name of the Shareholder Details of shares held Encumbered shares ( *) Details of warrants Details of convertiable |Total shares (including
securities underlying shares
assuming full conversion
of warrants and
convertibale securites) as
a % of diluted share
capital
Number of As a % of | Number Asa % As a Percentage | Number of | Asa % total | Number of |As a % total
shares held grand total total (A)+(B)+(C) | warrants no. of convertibale no. of
(A)+(B)+(C) of sub-cluase(1)(a) held warrants of |securites held| convertiable
the same calss securites of
the same
calss
@ an (1) av) W) (VD=(V)/(I11) (VID) (VIID) (IXx) X) (XI) (XII)
*100
Promoter
1 Shashikant Bhalchandra Garware 1163001 4.99 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
2 Sheela Shashikant Garware 154385 0.66 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
3 Monika Garware Modi 239644 1.03 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
4 Sarita Garware 232686 1.00 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
5 Sonia Shashikant Garware 243749 1.05 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
6 S. B. Garware Family Trust 10477100 44.94 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
7 B.D.Garware Research Centre 1067216 4.58 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
8 Naigaon Chemicals Private Limited 185226 0.79 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
9 Via Investment Consultants Pvt. Ltd. 83949 0.36 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
10  [Monika Garware Modi Benefit Trust 1000 0.00 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
11 Sarita Garware Benefit Trust 1000 0.00 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
12 Sonia Garware Benefit Trust 1000 0.00 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
Sub Total (I) = 13849956 59.40

(*) The term"encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulation, 2011.




(D(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securites ( including shares, warrants, convertibale

securites) of persons belonging to the category ""Public' more than 1% of the total number

of shares
Sr. No. Name of the Shareholder(s) Number of Shares as a Details of warrants Details of convertiable Total shares (including
Shares held percentage of total securities underlying shares
number of shares assuming full
{i.e, Grand Total conversion of warrants
(A)+B)+(C) and convertibale
indicated in securites) as a % of
Statement at para diluted share capital
(D(a) above} Number of |As a % total no. of| Number of % w.r.t.total
warrants held| warrants of the | convertibale no. of
same calss securites held | convertiable
securites of the
same calss
1 Life Insurance Corporation of India 853956 3.66 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
2 Bharat Jayantilal Patel 520532 2.23 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
3 Minal B. Patel 373838 1.60 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
4 Hardik Bharat Patel 386410 1.66 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
4 Ruchit Bharat Patel 337188 1.44 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL




(D(e )(ii)

Statement showing holding of securites ( including shares, warrants, convertibale

securites) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category '"Public' and

holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the Company.

Sr. No. Name(s) of the Shareholder(s) and the Number of Shares as a Details of warrants Details of convertiable Total shares (including
Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them | Shares held percentage of total securities underlying shares

number of shares {i.e, assuming full conversion
Grand Total of warrants and
(A)*+(B)HC) convertibale securites) as
indicated in a % of diluted share

Statement at para capital
(I)(a) above} Number of |As a % total no. off Number of | % w.r.t. total
warrants held| warrants of the | convertibale no. of
same calss securites held | convertiable
securites of the
same calss
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL




() Statement showing details of locked-in shares
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of locked{ Locked-in shares as a percentage of
in shares total number of shares {i.e., Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1 S.B.Garware Family Trust 2619275 11.23
2 Naigaon Chemicals Private Limited 44,304 0.19
3 Via Investment Consultants Private Limited 19387 0.08
Total 2682966 11.50
(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
Sr. No. Type of outstanding [ Number of | Number of | Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of
DR outstanding shares total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
(ADRs,GDRs,SDRs, DRs underlying indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
etc.) outstanding
DRs
NIL NIL NIL NIL
TOTAL NIL NIL NIL
(I)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of
the total number of shares.
Sr. No. Type of outstanding | Number of | Number of | Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of
DR (ADRs, outstanding shares total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
GDRs,SDRs, etc.) DRs underlying indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
outstanding
DRs
1 NIL NIL NIL NIL
TOTAL NIL NIL NIL
(IIT)(a) Statement showing the voting patterns of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is

issued by the issuer: Not Applicable




