## **SHAREHOLDING PATTERN**

Table (I)(a)

NAME OF THE COMPANY: GARWARE POLYESTER LIMITED

Script Code: **500655**Quarter End **30.09.2012** 

Category Code	Category Shareholder	Number of Share- holders	Total Number of Shares	Number of Shares held in percentage of total encumber of Shares  Dematerialized Form Shares Pledged of encumber of shares		percentage of total		
					As a Percentage of (A+B)	As a Percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of Shares	As a Percentage
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)=(VIII)/(IV) *100
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoters Group	(22)	(21)	(')	(12)	(122)	(122)	100
(1)	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family	4	1789716	1789716	7.68	7.68	NIL	NIL
(b)	Central Government /State Government (s)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
(c)	Bodies Corporate	3	1336391	1336391	5.73	5.73	NIL	NIL
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
(e)	Any Other - Trust	4	10480100	10480100	44.95	44.95	NIL	NIL
	Sub-Total(A)(1)	11	13606207	13606207	58.36	58.36	NIL	NIL
(2)	Foreign							
(a)	Individuals/ (Non- Resident Individuals /Foreign Individuals	1	243749	243749	1.04	1.04	NIL	NIL
(b)	Bodies Corporate	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
(c)	Institutions	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
(d)	Any Other (Specify)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	1	243749	243749	1.04	1.04	NIL	NIL
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) =(A)(1)+(A)(2)	12	13849956	13849956	59.40	59.40	NIL	NIL
(B)	Public Shareholding						NA	NA
(1)	Institutions						NA	NA
(a)	Mutual Funds / UTI	11	15363	513	0.07	0.07		
(b)	Financial Institutions/Banks	17	3305	2228	0.01	0.01		
(c)	Central Government/State Government(s)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL		
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL		
(e)	Insurance Companies	1	853956	853756	3.66	3.66		
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	8	3855	1500	0.02	0.02		
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL		
(h)	Any Other - Trust	3	6015	6015	0.03	0.03		
	Sub Total (B)(1)	40	882494	864012	3.79	3.79		

(2)	Non – institutions						NA	NA
(a)	Bodies Corporate	314	866784	659976	3.72	3.72		
(b)	Individuals -  I. Individual Shareholders Holding nominal Share capital up to Rs. 1 Lakh.	32547	4187558	3025655	17.96	17.96		
	II. Individual Shareholders Holding nominal Share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	59	3234906	3190906	13.88	13.88		
(c)	Any Other							
	Foreign Company	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL		
	Market Maker	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL		
	Clearing Members	40	15116	15116	0.06	0.06		
	Non Resident Indians (Repat)	214	254990	252361	1.09	1.09		
	Office Bearers	60	23346	17392	0.10	0.10		
	Overseas Bodies Corporate	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL		
	Sub Total (B)(2)	33234	8582700	7161406	36.81	36.81		
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)	33274	9465194	8025418	40.6	40.6	NA	NA
	TOTAL (A) + (B)	33286	23315150	21875374	100	100		
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NA	NA
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	33286	23315150	21875374	100	100		

NA - Not applicable

I (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern								
Name of the Company : Garware Polyester Ltd.								
Scrip Code : 500655 Class of Security : Equity								
Quarter ended : 30.09.2012								
Quarter ended : 00.03.	2012							
	No. of Partly Paid-	As a % of total no. of	As a % of total no. of					
Partly Paid-up shares	up shares	partly paid-up shares	shares of the Company					
Held by promoter /								
promoter group	NIL	NIL	NIL					
Held by public	82822	100.00	0.36					
Total	82822	100.00	0.36					
	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the Company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities					
Held by promoter /								
promoter group	NA	NA	NA					
Held by public	NA	NA	NA					
Total	0	0						
Warrants	No.of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the Company, assuming full conversion of warrants					
Held by promoter / promoter group	NA	NA	NA					
Held by public		0						
Total	0	0						
		,						
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	23315150							

## (I)(b)Statement showing holding of securities (including sahres, warrants, convertible securites) of persons belonging to the catagory

"Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Details of sh	ares held  As a % of	Encumbered shares (*)		Details of warrants  Number of   As a % total		securities		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertibale securites) as a % of diluted share capital	
		shares held	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C)	Number	As a %	As a Percentage total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub-cluase(1)(a)	warrants	no. of warrants of the same calss	convertibale securites held	no. of	
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/(III) *100	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
	Promoter										
1	Shashikant Bhalchandra Garware	1163001	4.99	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
2	Sheela Shashikant Garware	154385	0.66	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
3	Monika Garware Modi	239644	1.03	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
4	Sarita Garware	232686		NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
5	Sonia Shashikant Garware	243749		NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
6	S. B. Garware Family Trust	10477100		NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	B.D.Garware Research Centre	1067216	4.58	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
8	Naigaon Chemicals Private Limited	185226		NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
9	Via Investment Consultants Pvt. Ltd.	83949		NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
10	Monika Garware Modi Benefit Trust	1000	0.00	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
11	Sarita Garware Benefit Trust	1000		NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
12	Sonia Garware Benefit Trust	1000	0.00	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Sub Total (I) =	13849956	59.40								

<sup>(\*)</sup> The term"encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulation, 2011.

(I)(c )(i) Statement showing holding of securites (including shares, warrants, convertibale securites) of persons belonging to the category "Public" more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholder(s)	Number of Shares held	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}		of warrants	seci	convertiable urities	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertibale securites) as a % of diluted share capital
			(1)(a) above;	Number of warrants held		Number of convertibale	% w.r.t.total no. of	
					same calss	securites held	convertiable securites of the same calss	
1	Life Insurance Corporation of India	853956	3.66	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
2	Bharat Jayantilal Patel	520532	2.23	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
3	Minal B. Patel	373838	1.60	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
4	Hardik Bharat Patel	386410		NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
4	Ruchit Bharat Patel	337188	1.44	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

(I)(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securites (including shares, warrants, convertibale securites) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the Company.

Sr. No.	Name(s) of the Shareholder(s) and the	Number of	Shares a	as a	Details of warrants		Details of convertiable		Total shares (including
	Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	Shares held	percentage	of total			securities		underlying shares
			number of sh	ares {i.e,					assuming full conversion
			Grand T	otal					of warrants and
			(A)+(B)+	-(C)					convertibale securites) as
			indicate	d in					a % of diluted share
			Statement at para						capital
			(I)(a) ab	ove}	Number of	As a % total no. of	Number of	% w.r.t. total	1
					warrants held	warrants of the	convertibale	no. of	
						same calss	securites held	convertiable	
								securites of the	
								same calss	
	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

## (I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of locked- in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	S.B.Garware Family Trust	2619275	11.23
2	Naigaon Chemicals Private Limited	44,304	0.19
3	Via Investment Consultants Private Limited	19387	0.08
	Total	2682966	11.50

## (II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs,GDRs,SDRs, etc.)	outstanding	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	TOTAL	NIL	NIL	NIL

(II)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs,SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	TOTAL	NIL	NIL	NIL

(III)(a) Statement showing the voting patterns of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer: Not Applicable